Providence /Warwick, Rhode Island
Getting Here

T.F. Green Airport (PVD)

Only 10 minutes from downtown Providence, Warwick’s T.F. Green Airport is accessible to Boston, Cape Cod and Southeastern New England. A popular
alternative to Boston's Logan Airport, it features up to 100 flights daily via major carriers. The Interlink transportation system offers scheduled rail service
from the airport to Providence and Boston. For more information, visit pvdairport.com or call 888-268-7222.

International Travelers

Boston’s Logan International Airport, the closest international airport to Providence, features nonstop air service from more than 100 worldwide destinations.
Located less than 50 miles from Providence, Logan offers convenient transportation options from Boston, including bus service pick-up within steps of all five
of its airport terminals. Peter Pan’s 10 daily departures leave directly from Logan to downtown Providence, and Amtrak and commuter rail service is readily
available from Boston.

Airlines ; ;
Nonstop Flights: T.F. Green Airport
American Airlines 800-433-7300  aa.com
Azores Airlines 508-677-0555  sata.pt/en Atla.ntq Ft. Lauderdale
Baltimore Ft. Myers
Cape Air 800-352-0714  capeair.com Belfast Ireland Newark
Delta Airlines 800-221-1212  delta.com Bergen, Norway Orlando
JetBlue 800-538-2583 jetblue.com Charlotte Philadelphia
. *
Norwegian Airlines 800-357-4159 norwegian.com/us Chicago Ponta Delgada, Azores
Cork, Ireland Praia, Cabo Verde Islands
Southwest Airlines 800-435-9792  southwest.com .
Detroit Shannon, Ireland
TACV Cabo Verde Airlines 866-359-8228  flytacv.com Dublin, Ireland Tampa
United Airlines 800-241-6522  united.com Edinburgh, Scotland Washington, D.C.**

Car/Shuttle Services & Limousines

Airport Taxi & Limo

All Occasion
Transportation

Arrow Prestige Limousine
Newport Shuttle

Peter Pan Bus Lines

RI Public Transit Authority
Sentinel Limousine

Uber

Zipcar

Car Rentals
Alamo

Avis

Budget

Dollar

Enterprise

Hertz

National

Payless
Thrifty

401-737-2868
401-312-0945

401-383-5600
401-841-0020
401-751-8800
401-781-9400
401-434-2700
617-297-8184
866-494-7227

401-737-4800
401-736-7500
401-739-8986
866-434-2226
401-732-5261

401-738-7500
401-737-4800
401-737-5015

401-732-2000

airporttaxiri.com

alloccasionlimo.com

arrowprestigelimo.com
newportshuttle.com
peterpanbus.com
ripta.com
sentinellimo.com
uber.com

Zipcar.com

alamo.com
avis.com
budget.com
dollar.com
enterprise.com
hertz.com
nationalcar.com
paylesscar.com

thriftyri.com

*Midway & O’Hare
**DCA-Reagan Washington National and Dulles

25% of the nation’s population is located within 500 miles of Providence and Warwick

Train Service

Providence is located on Amtrak’s Northeast Corridor between
Washington, D.C., New York City and Boston. High-speed Acela Express
train service transports passengers from New York City to Providence in
about two and a half hours. For tickets call 800-USA-RAIL or visit amtrak.com.

The Massachusetts Bay Transportation Authority (MBTA) runs low-

cost commuter trains to Providence from Boston and other points in
Massachusetts. Call 800-392-6100 or visit MBTA.com for schedules and
fares.

Bus Service

Peter Pan Bus (888-751-8800 or peterpanbus.com) and Greyhound
(800-231-2222 or greyhound.com) have stations in the Providence area.
Megabus (877-462-6342 or megabus.com) offers round-trip bus service
between Providence and New York City. For local public transportation,
the Rhode Island Public Transit Authority (RIPTA) runs buses and trolleys
statewide. Call 401-781-9400 or visit ripta.com.

Driving Directions

Located at the intersection of 1-95 and I-195, Providence is 50 miles from
Boston (about a one-hour car ride) and 185 miles from New York City
(about three hours by car). For a detailed map of the areq, please visit
GoProvidence.com.

GoPROVIDENCE.COM
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