Providence/Warwick, Rhode Island



T.F. Green Airport (PVD)

Only 10 minutes from downtown Providence, Warwick's T.F. Green Airport is accessible to Boston, Cape Cod and Southeastern New England. A popular alternative to Boston's Logan Airport, it features up to 100 flights daily via major carriers. The InterLink transportation system offers scheduled rail service from the airport to Providence and Boston. For more information, visit pvdairport.com or call 888-268-7222.

International Travelers

Boston's Logan International Airport, the closest international airport to Providence, features nonstop air service from more than 100 worldwide destinations. Located less than 50 miles from Providence, Logan offers convenient transportation options from Boston, including bus service pick-up within steps of all five of its airport terminals. Peter Pan's 10 daily departures leave directly from Logan to downtown Providence, and Amtrak and commuter rail service is readily available from Boston.

Airlines

800-433-7300	aa.com
508-677-0555	sata.pt/en
800-352-0714	capeair.com
800-221-1212	delta.com
800-538-2583	jetblue.com
800-357-4159	norwegian.com/us
800-435-9792	southwest.com
866-359-8228	flytacv.com
800-241-6522	united.com
	508-677-0555 800-352-0714 800-221-1212 800-538-2583 800-357-4159 800-435-9792 866-359-8228

Car/Shuttle Services & Limousines

Airport Taxi & Limo	401-737-2868	airporttaxiri.com
All Occasion	401-312-0945	alloccasionlimo.com
Transportation		
Arrow Prestige Limousine	401-383-5600	arrowprestigelimo.com
Newport Shuttle	401-841-0020	newportshuttle.com
Peter Pan Bus Lines	401-751-8800	peterpanbus.com
RI Public Transit Authority	401-781-9400	ripta.com
Sentinel Limousine	401-434-2700	sentinellimo.com
Uber	617-297-8184	uber.com
Zipcar	866-494-7227	zipcar.com

Car Rentals

Alamo	401-737-4800	alamo.com
Avis	401-736-7500	avis.com
Budget	401-739-8986	budget.com
Dollar	866-434-2226	dollar.com
Enterprise	401-732-5261	enterprise.com
Hertz	401-738-7500	hertz.com
National	401-737-4800	nationalcar.com
Payless	401-737-5015	paylesscar.com
Thrifty	401-732-2000	thriftyri.com

Nonstop Flights: T.F. Green Airport

Ft. Myers Newark
Newark
Orlando
Philadelphia
Ponta Delgada, Azores
Praia, Cabo Verde Islands
Shannon, Ireland
Tampa
Washington, D.C.**

*Midway & O'Hare

**DCA-Reagan Washington National and Dulles

25% of the nation's population is located within 500 miles of Providence and Warwick

Train Service

Providence is located on Amtrak's Northeast Corridor between Washington, D.C., New York City and Boston. High-speed Acela Express train service transports passengers from New York City to Providence in about two and a half hours. For tickets call 800-USA-RAIL or visit amtrak.com.

The Massachusetts Bay Transportation Authority (MBTA) runs lowcost commuter trains to Providence from Boston and other points in Massachusetts. Call 800-392-6100 or visit MBTA.com for schedules and fares.

Bus Service

Peter Pan Bus (888-751-8800 or peterpanbus.com) and Greyhound (800-231-2222 or greyhound.com) have stations in the Providence area. Megabus (877-462-6342 or megabus.com) offers round-trip bus service between Providence and New York City. For local public transportation, the Rhode Island Public Transit Authority (RIPTA) runs buses and trolleys statewide. Call 401-781-9400 or visit ripta.com.

Driving Directions

Located at the intersection of I-95 and I-195, Providence is 50 miles from Boston (about a one-hour car ride) and 185 miles from New York City (about three hours by car). For a detailed map of the area, please visit GoProvidence.com.

